

# Valentine's Specials

---



*"My heart is, and will always be, yours"*

*Sense & Sensibility - Jane Austin*



THE SORTING  
ROOM



# Starter

## Cardiff Fish Market Platter (For two to share)

£16.00 supplement applies

**Scallops Baked in the Shell**  
Enclosed in melt in the mouth buttery  
puff pastry, garlic butter and samphire,  
sea vegetables (M,SD,D,W,E)

**Plaice Goujons**  
Halen Môn salt and aioli (F,D,W,E)

**Ocean Prawn Cocktail**  
With Bloody Mary sauce (F,SD,D,W,E)

**Insalata di Mare**  
Italian seafood salad  
(F,Cr,M,SD,Mu)

**Swansea Bay Mussels**  
Orchard Gold Welsh cider sauce cream  
(M,SD,Mu,D)

**Severn & Wye Local Smoked Salmon**  
(F)

Served with Baked Baguette, Lemon Wedge and Welsh Tracklements (F,W,Mu,SD,D,S)

# Main

**Thirty-Five Day Dry Aged  
Chateaubriand**  
(For two to share)  
£36.00 supplement applies  
(SD)

**Pulled Beef Bon Bon and Onion  
Rings (SD,W,E)**

**Roasted Garlic, Slow Roasted Tomato  
and Portobello Mushroom**

**Maris Piper Triple Cooked Chips**

**Penderyn Whisky Peppercorn  
Sauce (D,SD)**

**Whole Salt Baked Sea Bass**  
(For two to share)  
£20.00 supplement applies  
(SD F,D)

Whole seabass baked in sea salt casing,  
keeping the fish beautifully moist and  
enhancing its flavours, flambéed with  
a glass of Welsh whisky, served with  
white wine sauce, seasonal vegetables  
and new potatoes

Please allow 20 minutes to cook

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

✓ Plant-based, (V) Vegetarian, (D) Contains milk, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin (O) Contains oats, (R) Contains rye, (B) Contains barley, (W) Contains wheat, (Sp) Contains spelt, (A) Contains almonds, (Bn) Contains brazil nuts, (Cn) Contains cashew nuts, (H) Contains hazelnuts, (Pn) Contains pecan nuts, (Ps) Contains pistachios, (Wn) Contains walnuts.



THE SORTING  
ROOM